
(Records)

PR   32 BALSLEY Brad USA 15 JUL 2015 PAG Toronto (CAN)

WR   38 KIM Junhong KOR 25 APR 2018 WC Changwon (KOR)

Rk Bib Name NOC
Code

1st Comp. Stg. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1090 ÁLVAREZ LLANES CUB 2 4 9 14 16 19 24 28
Jorge 2 2 5 5 2 3 5 4

2 1100 PUPO CUB 3 5 9 13 16 19 23 26
Leuris 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3

3 1179 CARRILLO PER 1 5 6 11 15 18 21
Marko 1 4 1 5 4 3 3

4 1225 SANDERSON USA 1 4 8 10 13 16
Keith 1 3 4 2 3 3

5 1221 LEVERETT III USA 2 3 6 11 12
Jack 2 1 3 5 1

6 1176 ALTAMIRANO PER 2 4 5 7
Kevin 2 2 1 2

Legend:
PAG Pan American Games PR Pan American Record Rk Rank WC World Cup
WR World Record

TIRO
SHOOTING

HOMBRES 25M PISTOLA TIRO RÁPIDO
MEN'S 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL

FINAL
FINAL

POLÍGONO LAS PALMAS
LAS PALMAS RANGE

MIÉ WED 
31 JUL 2019
13:00   

RESULTADOS FINALES
FINAL RESULTS 
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